

Choose Marshall Business Services Request

The Marshall Area Economic Development Alliance (MAEDA)/Choose Marshall provides information to connect businesses, developers and site selectors to business growth and development resources. Services may include business-to-business connections, information about local, state, and/or federal resources, or information about available buildings or vacant property for development.

Date Business/Organization name _	
Address	-
Contact person	Title
Phone	Email
Scope of project including specific need and desired ou	tcome:
Date response is needed	
Return completed form to: James Durian, CEO, Choose Marshall 323 West Michigan Avenue Marshall, MI 49068 269.781.5163 james@choosemarshall.com	
For internal use only	
Date	
Choose Marshall staff handling request	
Comments	